
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

215 

250 

302 

223 

244 

286 

228 

218 

305 

325 

292 

230 

248 

255 

225 

277 

257 

234 

266 

322 

233 

267 

222 

224 

293 

Name 
Harry Webb 
Joseph Reilly 
Claman Demelo 
Tom Grice 
Luke Knott 
Oberg Viktor 
Nicolas Picot 
Petr Bezel 
Marco Mazzantini 
Charlie Turner 
Benjamin Bailly 
Alessandro Trombelli 
Philip Vollstedt 
Michael Cool 
Constantin Schoell 
Max Renberg 
Jack Constable 
Julien Falchero 
Christian Loft 
Mirco Rossi 
Petr Shchekochikhin 
Gavin Jonk 
Lars Lamborelle 

Josh Price 
Jaakko Leskela 

Nat. 

GBR 

GBR 

CAN 

GBR 

GBR 

SWE 

FRA 

CZE 

ITA 

GBR 

BEL 

ITA 

DNK 

BEL 

AUT 

SWE 

GBR 

FRA 

DNK 

ITA 

RUS 

NLD 

NLD 

GBR 

FIN 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Intrepid 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Gillard 

Sodikart 

MS Kart 

Righetti Ridolf

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

Haase 

Kosmic 

Gillard 

tonykart 

Art GP 

Birel 

Race Team 

Strawberry Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Intrepid Driver Program 

Coles Racing 

RL Racing Dept UK Ltd 

PDB Racing Team 

Kart Pro Racing 

MS Kart Racing Team 

Gold Kart Racing Team 

Protrain 

RS Competition 

Sinergy Motorsport 

RS Competition 

Bouvin Power 

Dan Holland Racing 

RS Competition 

RL Racing Dept UK Ltd 

Sonic Racing Kart 

RS Competition 

Scuderia HF 

Topline Racing 

PDB Racing Team 

Strawberry Racing 

Art Grand Prix 

KMS - Birel Motorsport 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

9:10.228 

9:11.718 

9:12.668 

9:14.355 

9:15.179 

9:16.028 

9:16.335 

9:19.619 

9:19.688 

9:20.770 

9:20.855 

9:21.185 

9:23.332 

9:23.531 

9:24.100 

9:24.769 

9:25.903 

9:26.163 

9:26.340 

9:26.611 

9:26.803 

9:28.902 

Diff 

1.490 

2.440 

4.127 

4.951 

5.800 

6.107 

9.391 

9.460 

10.542 

10.627 

10.957 

13.104 

13.303 

13.872 

14.541 

15.675 

15.935 

16.112 

16.383 

16.575 

18.674 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

49.795 

49.709 

49.752 

49.895 

49.954 

49.975 

49.832 

50.139 

50.137 

49.891 

49.781 

49.803 

50.395 

50.236 

49.922 

50.172 

50.221 

50.207 

50.070 

50.267 

50.415 

50.761 

In Lap 

10 

10 

10 

8 

10 

10 

9 

8 

8 

9 

8 

10 

11 

8 

11 

9 

8 

9 

8 

8 

10 

8 

0 

0 

0 

km/h 

90,804 

90,961 

90,883 

90,622 

90,515 

90,477 

90,737 

90,181 

90,185 

90,630 

90,830 

90,790 

89,723 

90,007 

90,573 

90,122 

90,034 

90,059 

90,306 

89,952 

89,688 

89,076 

- 

- 

- 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

27 

27 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

1.490 

Ø km/h 

90,395 

Best Lap Tm 

49.709 

km/h 

90,961 

Best Lap by 

250 - Joseph Reilly 

Printed: 31.05.2014 17:35:04 
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www.mylaps.com 
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2014 Laghi/Italy 
Rotax Seniors 

RACE 20 Qualifying Heat10 B-D 

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:22:18 

Laghi / Italy 1,256 Km 

31.05.2014 17:20 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                                     Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


